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SKIN + WELLBEING AESTHETICS

Treatment list




Anti-wrinkle treatments

Anti-wrinkle (1 area) £210
Anti-wrinkle (2 areas) £230
Anti-wrinkle (3 areas) £250
Subtle Lip Flip £210
Nefertiti Neck Lift £250
Teeth Grinding | jaw softening £250
Additional areas from £65

Areas of treatment include:

Frown lines | Forehead | Crowsfeet | Bunnylines | Gummy smile | Chin
Smokers lines | Teeth grinding | Platysma bands (neck) | Lip flip
Hyperhidrosis (both underarms) £375

Please note: All Anti-wrinkle injections, including hyperhidrosis require a consultation with

our prescriber prior to treatment - please see consultation prices section

Consultations
Consultation with medical prescriber £50

Please note: All consultation costs are redeemable against your chosen treatment

Dermal definition treatments

Lip augmentation - 1ml from £220
Cheek augmentation - 2m| from £375
Non surgical Rhinoplasty from £250
Tear troughs from £375
Nose to mouth lines from £220
Smile lines (marionette) from £220

Dermal definition packages

3ml dermal definition package £485 (save £175)
4ml dermal definition package £595 (save £285)
5ml dermal definition package £725 (save £375)
Dermal filler Dissolving with Hyalase £150

Skin booster treatments
Profhilo x1 treatment £250
Profhilo x2 treatments £480



Seventy Hyal x 1 treatment

Seventy Hyal x 2 treatment

Vitaran Polynucleotide face treatment
Vitaran Polynucleotide undereye treatment
Vitaran Polynucleotide face, neck & décolleté

Vitaran Polynucleotide hand treatment

Fat dissolving treatments
Small area (e.g chin)
Medium area (e.g arms)

Large area (e.g stomach)

Skin Bar

Dermaplaning

Standard Microneedling

Microneedling with PDRN

Microneedling with Dermaplaning

Medical Grade TCA BiorePeel

Individualised PH Formula Resurfacing Treatment

B12 vitamin injection | Single

£175
£300
£275
£220
£425
£250

from £150
from £180
from £220

£50

£140
£250
£150
£120
£120
£35
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To make an appointment
@ clinic@botanixclinic.co.uk

@ 07894 856 933

botanixclinic

For more information or to sign up to our exclusive members

VIP offers please visit botanixclinic.co.uk



